Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1 Bldg. 74 Renovations Project    8779975.00

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
72121103    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
Bldg. 74 Renovations Project

8,779,975

Eight Million Seven Hundred Seventy Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Five Dollars